
                  
 

 
RISE : NYC, RESILIENCY INNOVATIONS FOR A STRONGER ECONOMY 

INFO SESSION ATTENDANCE SHEET 
FEBRUARY 3rd, 2014 – 10AM 

 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE 
NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

Pete Branigan T-Mobile US, Inc. 201-790-4404 Pete.Branigan@t-mobile.com 

Lauren Brust Steven Winter Associates, Inc. 212-564-5800 lbrust@swinter.com  

Aidan Mallamo Hilltop Energy Partners 631-793-5839 amallamo@htpenergy.com 

Sabine Diem Brooklyn Renewable 917-334-9966 sabine.diem@gmail.com 

Kevin Kraft Empire Clean Cities 212-839-4993 kevin@empirecleancities.org  

Andrew Martin Dewberry 646-216-3677 amartin@dewberry.com 

Jeremy Orloff Capalino + Company 212-616-5836 Jeremy@capalino.com 

Marc Zuluaga Steven Winter Associates, Inc. 212-564-5800 mzuluaga@swinter.com 

Jonathan Goldstick CH2M HILL 646-253-8563 jonathan.goldstick@ch2m.com 

Lisa Cowan Red Hook Initiative 718-812-3130 Lisa.cowan@gmail.com 

Marian Chen NYC Office of the Comptroller   

Michael Dabbene ERG Energy Efficiency  midabbene@yahoo.com 

Melissa Ng Geosyntec Consultants 609-895-1400 MNg@Geosyntec.com 

Henry Misas Bright Power 212-803-5868 hmisas@brightpower.com 

Kerri Culhane Two Bridges Neighborhood 
Council 212-566-2729 kerri@twobridges.org 

Wellington Chen Chinatown Partnership 917-577-2003 wellington@chinatownpartnership.org 

Ryan Hollowell LumiSolair 917-744-8708 ryan@lumisolair.com 
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Mick Lopez Flood Panel 561-213-1098 mick@floodpanel.com 

Doug Guilfoyle Koenen Associates 212-206-8333 doug@koenen.com 

Frida Ferdinand Confederation of Danish Industry 646-417-3286 FRFE@DI.DK 

Aaron Mehta FS Energy, LLC 212-324-9092 aaron.mehta@fsenergyservices.com 

Cristal Rivera Industry City 347-859-5759 Cristal.Rivera@JamestownLP.com 

Nathaniel Doyno Consolidated Edison Company of 
New York, Inc. 917-930-3700 DoynoN@ConEd.com 

Brad Stone F.W. Brown LLC 860-892-4728 brad@fwbrown.us 

Carl Mister ARUP 212-896-3143 Carl.Mister@arup.com 

Howard Coppari Vidaris 212-689-5389 
x211 hcoppari@vidaris.com 

Shrihari Pandit Stealth Communications 646-996-5680 spandit@stealth.net 

Heather Nolen Steven Winter Associates, Inc. 212-564-5800 hnolen@swinter.com 

Rebecca Howland   howlandra@aol.com 

Heidi Anderson ITAC 646-545-2224 HAnderson@itac.org 

Jane McGinn New York Grant Company 310-770-6120 jane@nygrants.com 

Russ Ellington F.W. Brown LLC 704-691-8731 russ@fwbrown.us 

Majora Carter Majora Carter Group  majora@majoracartergroup.com 

James Chase Majora Carter Group  majora@majoracartergroup.com 

Mark Drozdov CES Center 212-290-6323 mdrozdov@cescenter.com 
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